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RESULTATLISTE
Ry-stævnet 50m 2013

 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 98282 Kristine R. Christensen 07-282 Jelling FS Skydning 200/18    200/15    400/33
2 84520 Rasmus Kirkholt 07-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 199/06    198/12    397/18
3 96549 Anders Søballe Vej 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 200/09    197/11    397/20
4 98722 Joachim Buk Lauritsen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 197/07    199/12    396/19
5 97993 Martin Knudsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/06    191/06    382/12
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 97992 Kathrine Møller 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/03    161/01    342/04
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 100688 Kenny Berntsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/03    193/04    378/07
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1
1 88618 Anders Kurt R. Christensen 07-282 Jelling FS Skydning 198/12    198/14    396/26
2 19552 Rasmus Barrett 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 196/09    199/05    395/14
3 92668 Tobias Maarup Pedersen 05-105 Rønde Skytteforening 199/11    196/08    395/19
4 83110 Anders Qvist 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 195/08    195/05    390/13
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Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
1 22403 Magnus Bøgely 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/06    199/13    394/19
2 94142 Mads Christensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 188/04    189/02    377/06
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 84818 Maja Petersen 05-115 Grenå Skyttekreds 189/06    186/08    375/14
2 19352 Henrik Strand 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 181/04    190/05    371/09
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/09    196/09    393/18
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 96896 Pia Jensen 05-115 Grenå Skyttekreds 186/03    188/05    374/08
2 18560 Alex Toft 05-101 Randers Skyttekreds 180/04    183/02    363/06
3 21509 Martin Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 172/02    156/02    328/04
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 200/16    199/17    399/33
2 34740 Hardy Larsen 07-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 197/10    199/10    396/20
3 20964 Ole Hansen 07-004 Glud Skytteforening 194/08    196/09    390/17
4 22477 Keld Klode 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/14    189/05    387/19
5 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen 07-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 192/07    179/02    371/09
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
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1 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04    194/04    385/08
2 88934 Willy Wegner 07-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 190/05    193/05    383/10
3 21881 Jens Kjær 04-002 Them Skytteforening 192/03    190/03    382/06
4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06    189/03    382/09
5 84461 Jens Peter Møller 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/05    190/02    379/07
6 75424 Lissy Hansen 07-004 Glud Skytteforening 186/02    183/03    369/05
7 107920 Karsten P. Petersen 04-092 Bjerringbro Skytteforening 176/03    183/02    359/05
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 89498 Jan Knudsen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/10    199/07    398/17
2 35264 Anette G. Salvesen 07-456 Vejle Skytteforening 196/05    200/13    396/18
3 88434 Michael Petersen 05-115 Grenå Skyttekreds 198/08    196/08    394/16
4 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/08    196/11    393/19
5 85566 Berit Poulsen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/08    194/07    390/15
6 21417 Morten Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/06    194/07    390/13
7 20331 Dan Lauersen 07-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 192/05    195/06    387/11
8 18504 Anny Toft 05-101 Randers Skyttekreds 182/07    187/04    369/11
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 96548 Rasmus Vej 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 193/05    200/06    393/11
2 90819 Anita Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01    189/02    373/03
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1
1 98282 Kristine R. Christensen 07-282 Jelling FS Skydning 200/18
2 96549 Anders Søballe Vej 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 200/09
3 84520 Rasmus Kirkholt 07-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 199/06
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4 98722 Joachim Buk Lauritsen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 197/07
5 97993 Martin Knudsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/06
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 97992 Kathrine Møller 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/03
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 100688 Kenny Berntsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/03
2 110190 Jonas Germundson 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 169/01
3 108965 Anders Sørensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 156/01
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1
1 92668 Tobias Maarup Pedersen 05-105 Rønde Skytteforening 199/11
2 88618 Anders Kurt R. Christensen 07-282 Jelling FS Skydning 198/12
3 19552 Rasmus Barrett 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 196/09
4 83110 Anders Qvist 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 195/08
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2
1 22403 Magnus Bøgely 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/06
2 94142 Mads Christensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 188/04
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG
1 84818 Maja Petersen 05-115 Grenå Skyttekreds 189/06
2 19352 Henrik Strand 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 181/04
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/09
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 96896 Pia Jensen 05-115 Grenå Skyttekreds 186/03
2 18560 Alex Toft 05-101 Randers Skyttekreds 180/04
3 21509 Martin Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 172/02
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 200/16
2 22477 Keld Klode 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/14
3 34740 Hardy Larsen 07-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 197/10
4 20964 Ole Hansen 07-004 Glud Skytteforening 194/08
5 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen 07-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 192/07
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 21497 Thorvald Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06
2 21881 Jens Kjær 04-002 Them Skytteforening 192/03
3 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04
4 88934 Willy Wegner 07-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 190/05
5 84461 Jens Peter Møller 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/05
6 75424 Lissy Hansen 07-004 Glud Skytteforening 186/02
7 107920 Karsten P. Petersen 04-092 Bjerringbro Skytteforening 176/03
8 22695 Bent Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 170/00
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 89498 Jan Knudsen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/10
2 88434 Michael Petersen 05-115 Grenå Skyttekreds 198/08
3 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/08
4 85566 Berit Poulsen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/08
5 21417 Morten Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/06
6 35264 Anette G. Salvesen 07-456 Vejle Skytteforening 196/05
7 20331 Dan Lauersen 07-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 192/05
8 18504 Anny Toft 05-101 Randers Skyttekreds 182/07
 
 

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 21755 Arne G. Jensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/08
2 96548 Rasmus Vej 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 193/05
3 90819 Anita Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01
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